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General Fund:
Administration 1,003,942                    
Information Technology 473,750                        
Economic Development 224,235                        
Community Development 707,163                        
Engineering 419,021                        
Streets 913,920                        
Stormwater 289,053                        
Building & Grounds 311,021                        
Municipal Court 171,047                        
Finance 636,570                        
Communications 317,768                        
Prosecuting Attorney 20,140                           
Police 4,177,333                    
Emergency Management 129,581                        
Transfer Out 882,220                        

Total General Fund 10,676,764                 

Parks and Recreation Fund:
Parks 760,062                        
Recreation 581,732                        
Centerview 54,405                           

Total Parks and Recreation Fund 1,396,199                    

Enterprise Fund
Water 2,844,645                    
Sewer 2,525,888                    
Debt Service 156,213                        
Transfer Out 1,448,507                    

Total Enterprise Fund 6,975,253                    

Total Combined Operating Expenditures 19,048,216$                 

by Fund
Combined Operating Expenditures

General 
Fund
56%

Park Fund
7%

Enterprise 
Fund
37%

Combined Operating Expenditures
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Administration
Administration 1,003,942                 
Information Technology 473,750                    
Finance 636,570                    
Communications 317,768                    

Total Administration 2,432,030                    

Development
Economic Development 224,235                    
Community Development 707,163                    

Total Development 931,398                       

Transfer Out
Transfer Out 882,220                    

Total Transfer Out 882,220                       

Parks and Property
Parks and Recreation 1,396,199                 

Total Parks and Property 1,396,199                    

Public Works
Engineering 419,021                    
Streets 913,920                    
Stormwater 289,053                    
Building & Grounds 311,021                    
Water & Sewer 6,975,253                 

Total Public Works 8,908,268                    

Public Safety
Police 4,177,333                 
Emergency Management 129,581                    
Municipal Court 171,047                    
Prosecuting Attorney 20,140                      

Total Public Safety 4,498,101                    

Total Combined Operating Expenditures 19,048,216$                 

by Service
Combined Operating Expenditures

Administration 
10%

Development 
5%

Transfer Out 
11%

Parks and 
Property 8%

Public Works 
45% Public Safety 

21%

Combined Operating Expenditures
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